
Student Name : S PARVEZ Class : Class VII

Father Name : S  KHAJA PEERA Roll # : 1

Admission # : 2324/549

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : J GOWARDHAN Class : Class VII

Father Name : J  GOPAL Roll # : 2

Admission # : 2324/529

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : Y VISHNU Class : Class VII

Father Name : Y  SRINIVASULU Roll # : 3

Admission # : 2324/551

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : C RITHVIK SAI PRAKASH Class : Class VII

Father Name : C  RAJESH KUMAR Roll # : 4

Admission # : 2324/518

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : P LOHITH RAM Class : Class VII

Father Name : P  SOMSHEKAR Roll # : 5

Admission # : 2324/544

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : K DHANUSH KUMAR Class : Class VII

Father Name : K  HEMA KUMAR Roll # : 6

Admission # : 2324/534

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : K CHAITHANYA DEEPAK REDDY Class : Class VII

Father Name : K  NARAYANA REDDY Roll # : 7

Admission # : 2324/532

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : H HARSHA VARDHAN Class : Class VII

Father Name : Y  HARITHA Roll # : 8

Admission # : 2324/527

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : S NIKITH SAI Class : Class VII

Father Name : S  NAGA RAJU Roll # : 9

Admission # : 2324/548

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : G SRI CHARAN Class : Class VII

Father Name : G  GANGADHER Roll # : 10

Admission # : 2324/526

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : M BADRI NARAYANA Class : Class VII

Father Name : M  RAMESH NAIK Roll # : 11

Admission # : 2324/537

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : J TEJESHWAR Class : Class VII

Father Name : J  GANESH BABU Roll # : 12

Admission # : 2324/530

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : S AFRID Class : Class VII

Father Name : S  NOUSHAD Roll # : 14

Admission # : 2324/547

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : RV JAYA KARTHIKEYA Class : Class VII

Father Name : RV  NAGA RAJU Roll # : 15

Admission # : 2324/546

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : P CHARATH KUMAR Class : Class VII

Father Name : P  RAMANJENULU Roll # : 16

Admission # : 2324/543

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : C PRANEETH Class : Class VII

Father Name : C  YENKATESHALU Roll # : 17

Admission # : 2324/517

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : C VAMSI VARDHAN Class : Class VII

Father Name : C  VISHVANATH Roll # : 18

Admission # : 2324/521

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : MD RUMESHA TAHREEM Class : Class VII

Father Name : MD  NOOR AHMAD Roll # : 19

Admission # : 2324/541

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : K NIHAL Class : Class VII

Father Name : K  MATHYALAPPA Roll # : 20

Admission # : 2324/535

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : M LASYA Class : Class VII

Father Name : M  ASHOK Roll # : 21

Admission # : 2324/539

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : O ABHINETHRI Class : Class VII

Father Name : O  MANORANJAN Roll # : 22

Admission # : 2324/542

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : C PLAKSHA REDDY Class : Class VII

Father Name : C  RAMAKANTH REDDY Roll # : 23

Admission # : 2324/516

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : P NIHARIKA Class : Class VII

Father Name : P  SUBRAMANYAM Roll # : 24

Admission # : 2324/545

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : G GEYANVITHA Class : Class VII

Father Name : G  SREERAM Roll # : 25

Admission # : 2324/523

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : C SRUTHI KEERTHANA Class : Class VII

Father Name : C  NAGARAJU Roll # : 26

Admission # : 2324/520

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : G SIRI Class : Class VII

Father Name :   NAGABHUSHAN Roll # : 27

Admission # : 2324/524

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : T GEETHIKA Class : Class VII

Father Name : T  JAGADEESH KUMAR Roll # : 28

Admission # : 2324/550

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : M PUSHPA HASINI Class : Class VII

Father Name : M  RAVINDRA NAIK Roll # : 29

Admission # : 2324/540

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : K DEEKSHITHA Class : Class VII

Father Name : K  CHIRANJEEVI REDDY Roll # : 30

Admission # : 2324/533

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : G AKSHAYA Class : Class VII

Father Name : G  MADHU Roll # : 31

Admission # : 2324/522

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : C SAI PRIYA Class : Class VII

Father Name : C  MAHESH Roll # : 32

Admission # : 2324/519

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : G SNIGNDA Class : Class VII

Father Name : G  LAKSHMI NARAYANA Roll # : 33

Admission # : 2324/525

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : M KEERTHANA Class : Class VII

Father Name : M  ANIL KUMAR Roll # : 34

Admission # : 2324/538

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : B HYVARSHITHA Class : Class VII

Father Name : B  MAHESWAR REDDY Roll # : 35

Admission # : 2324/514

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : K VENKATA KRISHNA Class : Class VII

Father Name : K  BABU CHOUDARY Roll # : 36

Admission # : 2324/536

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature

Student Name : J VISHNU BHAIRAVA Class : Class VII

Father Name : J  NARAYANA SWAMY Roll # : 37

Admission # : 2324/531

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature



Student Name : J DEEKSHITHA Class : Class VII

Father Name : J  SHIVA SANKAR Roll # : 38

Admission # : 2324/528

Hall Ticket Exam : FA-III

26-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

26-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

27-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

28-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

HINDI PHYSICS MATHEMATICS TELUGU BIOLOGY

28-Feb-2024 

03:00 PM To 04:30 PM

29-Feb-2024 

11:00 AM To 12:30 PM

SOCIAL STUDIES ENGLISH

Parent Signature Teacher Signature Principal Signature


